
LARICA 
SMARTER LIVING 

CARPET AREA FOR PROPOSED G+4 STORIED AFFORDABLE HOUSING COMPLEX AT MOUZA 
KALIKAPUR, J.L NO. 95, L.R KHATIAN NO. - 1767, R.S DAG NOS. - 1221, 1602, 1603, 1604, 1603, 

1622, 1623, 1624, 1625, 

BLOCK SL. NO. 

A1 

A2 

LLP ID : ACA4554 
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LARICA SMART HOME LP 

UNDER KALIKAPUR 1 NO GRAM PANCHAYAT, DISTRICT -
24 PARGANAS ( SOUTH), P.S -SONARPUR FOR 

FLOOR NO. 

GROUND FLOOR 

71, Gurusaday Road, Ballygunge, Kolkata-700019, West Beng 

1ST - 4TH FLOOR 

GROUND FLOOR 

'SONAR BARI' 

PARKING 

UNIT/FLAT NO. 

Parking-1 
Parking-2 
Parking-3 
Parking-4 
Parking-5 
Parking-6 
Parking-7 
Parking-8 
Parking-9 
Parking-10 
Parking-11 
Parking-12 
Parking-13 
Parking-14 

Parking-15 
Tenement- A 
Tenement- B 
Tenement- C 

Tenement- A 

Tenement- B 

Tenement- C 
Tenement- D 
Tenement- E 
Tenement- F 
Tenement- G 
Tenement- H 

Parking-19 

Parking-20 
Parking-21 
Parking-22 
Parking-23 
Parking-24 
Parking-25 
Parking-26 
Parking-27 

Tenement- F 
|Tenement- G 

CARPET 

AREA IN 
SQ MTR. 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

45.81 

42.09 

42.09 

46.18 

42.09 

42.09 

46.18 

46.20 

41.85 

41.85 

46.20 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

41.97 

41.97 
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CARPET AREA OF 

VERANDA/BALCONY IN 
SQ MTR. 

2.63 

3.08 

3.08 

2.63 
3.08 

3.08 

2.63 

2.63 

3.00 

3.00| 
2.63 

3.08 
3.08 

(98309 11111/2/3/4. 033 2213 -705 



LARICA 
SMARTER LIVING 

B1&B2 

B3 

C 

D 

LLP ID : ACA4554 
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1ST - 4TH FLOOR 

GROUND- 4TH 
FLOOR 

GROUND- 4TH 

FLOOR 

GROUND FLOOR 

LARICA SMART HOME LLP 

GROUND FLOOR 

1ST - 4TH FLOOR 

m, Gurusaday Road, Ballygunge, Kolkata-700019, VWest Beng 

Tenement- H 
Tenement- A 
Tenement- B 
Tenement- C 
Tenement- D 
Tenement- E 
Tenement- F 
Tenement- G 
Tenement- H 
Tenement- A 

Tenement- B 
Tenement- C 
Tenement- D 
|Tenement- E 
|Tenement- F 

Tenement- G 

Tenement- H 

Tenement- A 

Tenement- B 
Tenement- C 

Tenement- D 

Tenement- E 

Tenement- F 

Tenement- G 

Tenement- H 

Parking-16 
Parking-17 
Parking-18 

|Tenement- A 
Tenement- B 
|Tenement- C 

1ST - 4TH FLOOR Tenement-E 

Tenement- D 

|Tenement F 
Tenement- A 
Tenement- B 

Tenement- A 

Tenement- B 

Tenement- C 

Tenement- D 

Tenement- A 

Tenement- B 
|Tenement- C 

Tenement- D 
Tenement- E 
Tenement- F 
Tenement- G 

48.69 

50.41 

41.97 

41.97 

50.41 

49.19 

41.97 

41.97 

49.19 

25.50 

25.56 

25.56 

25.14 

25.14 

23.09 

23.57 

25.50 

25.50 

25.56 

25.56 

26.44 

23.84 

23.09 

23.57 

25.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

32.81 

33.34 

33.14 

50.52 

51.06 

50,86 

24.79 

24.79 

24.79 
24.79 

24.79 

24.79 

34.66 

26.11 

25.79 

25.79 

26.51 

26.51 

25.79 
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4.73 
3.21 

3.08 

3.08 

3.21 

4.73 

3.08 
3.08 
4.73 

2.70 

2.70 

2.70 

2.70 

2.70 

2.70 

2.70 

2.70 

2.70 

2.70 

2.70 

2.70 

2.70 

2.70 

2.70 

2.70 

2.27 

2.20 

2.28 
3.81 

3.31 

3.81 

2.90 

2.90 
2.90 

2.90 
2.90 

2.90 
3.22 

2.66 

2.65 

2.65 

2.70 

2.70 
2.65 
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LARICA 
SMARTER LIVING 

G1&G2 

E 

F 

Project Type 

Residental 

Commercial & 

Club Building 
Total 

LLP ID : ACA4554 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

1 

2 

1 

LARICA SMART 

GROUND- 4TH 
FLOOR 

GROUND FLOOR 
1ST & 2ND FLOOR 
GROUND FLOOR 

Area of Land Developed 
(Sq.mtr) 
10700 

LARICA SMART HOME LP 

300 

11000 

THPME LLP 

D. Partner 

7/1, Gurusaday Road, Ballygunge, Kolkata-700019, West Beng 

Tenement- H 
|Tenement- | 
Tenement- J 
Tenement- K 
Tenement- L 
Tenement- M 
Tenement- N 
Tenement- O 
Tenement- P 
Tenement- Q 

25.79 

826.05 

26.11 

19511 

34.66 

26.11 

23.08 
23.08 

26.51 

26.51 

23.08 

Tenement- R 

|COMMERCIAL 
COMMERCIAL 200.70 

ASSEMBLY/CLUB 44.22 

23.08 

26.11 

Total Builtup Area of the 
Project (Sq.mtr.) 

18684.95 

200.70 

Vlaricasmarthome@gmail.com 

(sq.mtr) 
11590 

446 

12036 

2.65 

2.66 

3.22 
2.66 

Total Carpet Area 

2.70 

2.70 
2.70 

2.70 

2.70 

2.70 

2.66 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

No. of 

Flats/Units 
403 

1 (Comm) 
1 (Club) 

405 
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